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2014 McGill Open

Saturday September 13, 2014
- 13/09/2014 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC13/09/2014

Event # 2 MENS  6k  Run
START @ 11:10am
COURSE RECORD:Neal Holtschulte Williams College MA 18:50.00 17Sep05

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS DISPLACERS

1 WESTERN MUSTANGS 49 5-8-10-12-14 19-21
2 QUEEN'S GAELS 73 4-9-11-23-26 30-42
3 LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 79 2-3-22-25-27 31
4 MCGILL 93 7-16-17-20-33 36-38
5 SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 189 13-37-41-48-50 51-56
6 HUMBER 249 24-39-43-63-80 86-96
7 CLUB UDEM 259 6-34-44-83-92 97-100
8 UQAC INUK 282 28-49-59-70-76 90-101
9 UQTR PATRIOTES 299 1-47-57-65-129 161
10 CONCORDIA STINGERS 301 45-53-55-64-84 85-88
11 NORWICH UNIVERSITY 309 54-58-62-66-69 78-89
12 CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 312 32-40-61-81-98 124-148
13 AHUNTSIC 335 15-35-68-106-111 115-131
14 NIPISSING LAKERS 386 18-46-103-105-114 118
15 MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB 391 29-77-91-95-99 108-113
16 LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 469 60-67-82-87-173
17 UQAM CITADINS 497 72-73-102-123-127 128-144
18 MAISONNEUVE 527 79-94-116-117-121 122-125
19 FLEUR DE LYS 545 52-93-112-126-162
20 ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 567 71-74-120-150-152 155-172
21 JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 601 75-109-130-141-146 151-156
22 JOHN ABBOTT 604 104-110-119-134-137 140-142
23 SAINT LAURENT CEGEP 683 107-135-139-149-153 164-171
24 CEGEP TERREBONNE 730 133-138-147-154-158
25 VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 757 132-145-157-160-163 165-168
26 MONTMORENCY 771 136-143-159-166-167 169-170

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM ON TEAM TIME

PLACE

558 Stéphan St-Martin UQTR PATRIOTES   19:0711 R1
276 Gabriel Legault LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   19:3012 R2
274 Jean-Daniel Labranche LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   19:3123 E33
462 Eric Wynands QUEEN'S GAELS   19:3914 R4
585 Kevin Blackney WESTERN MUSTANGS   19:4615 E55
113 Clément Hely CLUB UDEM   19:4716 SR6
346 Santiago Bessay MCGILL   19:5417 E27
587 Donovan Hacking WESTERN MUSTANGS   19:5728 E48
454 Evan Andrin QUEEN'S GAELS   19:5829 E29
589 Liam Lees WESTERN MUSTANGS   19:59310 R10

461 Brandon Thomas QUEEN'S GAELS   20:01311 R11
586 Ben Carson WESTERN MUSTANGS   20:02412 R12
498 Marc-André Raiche SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   20:04113 E413
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634 Guillaume Dupire VAINQUEURS   20:04114
592 Phil Parrot-Migas WESTERN MUSTANGS   20:04514 E415
25 Philippe Duchesne AHUNTSIC   20:05115 XX16
348 Vincent Parent-Pichette MCGILL   20:06216 E217
343 Brendan Gribbons MCGILL   20:09317 E118
411 Jordan Cascagnette NIPISSING LAKERS   20:12118 E219
584 Chris Balestrini WESTERN MUSTANGS   20:12619 E420

342 Ben Forestell MCGILL   20:15420 R21
593 Shane Roberts WESTERN MUSTANGS   20:15721 E322
273 Simon Boudreau LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   20:16322 E223
458 Alex Hutton QUEEN'S GAELS   20:18423 E324
200 Daniel Bright HUMBER   20:19124 JR25
277 Sacha Plante-Dubé LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   20:22425 E426
459 Matt Roach QUEEN'S GAELS   20:23526 E127
275 Mathieu Landry-Côté LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   20:29527 E428
591 Triphon Moodie WESTERN MUSTANGS   20:298E329
519 Joé Dufourd UQAC INUK   20:32128 R30

620 Oliver Babineau MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   20:3712931
456 Shane Favit QUEEN'S GAELS   20:38630 R32
590 Andrew McColl WESTERN MUSTANGS   20:399E333
623 Patrick Sinigagliese VAINQUEURS   20:39234
595 Robbie Timmermans WESTERN MUSTANGS   20:4010R35
272 Kevin Bédard LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   20:41631 R36
72 Nassim Ennabaoui CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:43132 XX37
36 Édouard Garneau ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   20:451XX38
638 Gregoire M. Bouchard VAINQUEURS   20:45339
340 Francois Boisvert MCGILL   20:46533 E240

106 Pierre-Antoine Dupont CLUB UDEM   20:47234 SR41
18 Ismael Ben Mohamed AHUNTSIC   20:48235 XX42
347 Tristen Marcellis MCGILL   20:48636 R43
497 Jamil Medioub SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   20:52237 R44
344 Francois Jarry MCGILL   20:53738 E245
616 Zachary Pelletier RIVE-SUD   20:53146
199 Eric Bang HUMBER   20:55239 SO47
345 Daniel Kelly MCGILL   20:568E148
78 Paul Ramsay-Vejlens CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:58240 XX49
485 Jason Arguin SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   21:01341 R50

594 Jack Sheffar WESTERN MUSTANGS   21:0111R51
457 Gavin Hathaway QUEEN'S GAELS   21:03742 E152
204 Sam Kirwin HUMBER   21:05343 JR53
116 Jacopo Panerati CLUB UDEM   21:06344 SR54
145 Francis Dumoulin CONCORDIA STINGERS   21:07145 E355
413 Terry Doiron NIPISSING LAKERS   21:08246 E456
455 Billy Bostad QUEEN'S GAELS   21:098E157
555 Jean-Daniel Lavallée UQTR PATRIOTES   21:10247 E458
460 Michael Styba QUEEN'S GAELS   21:119E259
496 Olivier Lavoie SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   21:13448 E560

515 leandre bouchard UQAC INUK   21:14249 161
588 Lewis Kent WESTERN MUSTANGS   21:1412E362
486 Julien Beaulieu SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   21:14550 E263
487 William Beauregard SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   21:16651 R64
181 Louis Bastenier-Boutin FLEUR DE LYS   21:19152 SR65
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150 Christian Parenteau CONCORDIA STINGERS   21:22253 R66
617 Claude Gilbert UNATTACHED   21:2367
443 Oliver Wood NORWICH UNIVERSITY   21:26154 FR68
144 James Coulton CONCORDIA STINGERS   21:28355 E569
495 Mathieu Ladouceur SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   21:29756 R70

554 Steve Fréchette UQTR PATRIOTES   21:30357 E471
434 Jarrett Cavanagh NORWICH UNIVERSITY   21:31258 FR72
349 Marcus Sefranek MCGILL   21:329R73
490 Jonathan Couture SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   21:328E274
526 Olivier Paquet Gagnon UQAC INUK   21:34359 375
188 Xavier Bertrand GÉRALD-GODIN   21:341XX76
259 Thomas Windisch LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   21:36160 XX77
69 Marek Adamowicz CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   21:39361 XX78
431 Jared Bedard NORWICH UNIVERSITY   21:40362 FR79
202 Ali Ghadghoni HUMBER   21:44463 FR80

151 Nicholas Pevato CONCORDIA STINGERS   21:47464 E281
494 Philippe Lacasse SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   21:499E382
553 Simon Bouthillier UQTR PATRIOTES   21:51465 E283
41 muzungu byamungu CEGEP DE L’OUTAOUAIS   21:511XX84
341 Oliver Clark MCGILL   21:5210E385
435 Robert Greene NORWICH UNIVERSITY   21:57466 SO86
293 Raphaël Doye LIONEL-GROULX   21:591XX87
489 Lotfi Belgherbi SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   22:0410E188
254 William Chayer LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   22:06267 XX89
31 Lamine Yaddaden AHUNTSIC   22:06368 XX90

437 Jack LaBonte NORWICH UNIVERSITY   22:11569 FR91
525 Mathieu Pageau UQAC INUK   22:11470 192
326 Kristian Paul Fafard MARIANOPOLIS   22:121XX93
178 Guillaume Robillard-Lapierre ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   22:13171 XX94
544 Mehdi Mahleb UQAM CITADINS   22:15172 R95
545 Renaud Rochon UQAM CITADINS   22:17273 R96
173 Tristan Clermont ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   22:17274 XX97
221 Samuel Roy JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   22:18175 XX98
528 Laurent Robitaille Lainesse UQAC INUK   22:19576 R99
376 Adam Shiri MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   22:20277 XX100

438 Connor Lafontaine NORWICH UNIVERSITY   22:24678 FR101
321 Mykola Niemtsev MAISONNEUVE   22:25179 1102
207 Thier Nunguwenimana HUMBER   22:27580 FR103
81 Louis-Carlos Vargas CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   22:28481 XX104
257 Olivier Landry LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   22:30382 XX105
107 Lorenzo Florenty CLUB UDEM   22:31483 SR106
148 Mahbubuzzaman Kazi CONCORDIA STINGERS   22:32584 E4107
149 Patrick Lehoux_Gagnon CONCORDIA STINGERS   22:35685 E1108
208 Jake Thomson HUMBER   22:35686 SO109
42 Leo Sanscartier CEGEP DE L’OUTAOUAIS   22:372XX110

256 Antoine Hénault LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   22:40487 XX111
143 Alexandre Candau CONCORDIA STINGERS   22:40788 E2112
440 Logan Morton NORWICH UNIVERSITY   22:41789 SO113
520 Maxime Fortin UQAC INUK   22:41690 R114
374 Paolo Roy MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   22:43391 XX115
100 Guillaume Boglioni Beaulieu CLUB UDEM   22:44592 SR116
183 Abderaouf Hani FLEUR DE LYS   22:45293 11117
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339 Michael Abramson MCGILL   22:4511E3118
322 Ivan Nyemtsev MAISONNEUVE   22:47294 1119
375 Sterling Shaner MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   22:49495 XX120

206 Darren Mancini HUMBER   22:49796 SR121
433 Maurice Bolduc NORWICH UNIVERSITY   22:508SO122
117 Philippe Paradis CLUB UDEM   22:51697 SR123
432 Connor Beggan NORWICH UNIVERSITY   22:529FR124
70 Alek Bedard CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   22:52598 XX125
366 Thomas Cauchi MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   22:53599 XX126
109 Olivier Guérard CLUB UDEM   22:547100 SR127
439 Luke Looman NORWICH UNIVERSITY   22:5510FR128
147 Zach Kader CONCORDIA STINGERS   22:578E1129
492 Samuel Gallant Lemay SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   22:5711R130

522 Jérôme Lacroix UQAC INUK   22:587101 R131
542 Vincent Gosselin-Boucher UQAM CITADINS   22:593102 R132
414 Kevin Durkee NIPISSING LAKERS   23:003103 E4133
633 Andre Charbonneau UNATTACHED   23:02134
624 Simon Poitrimolt MCGILL TRIATHLON   23:031135
112 Charles-Étienne Harvey Rivard CLUB UDEM   23:058SR136
201 Shawn Davidson HUMBER   23:058FR137
105 Alexandre Drouin CLUB UDEM   23:059SR138
248 Jeremy Masson-Cunningham JOHN ABBOTT   23:061104 XX139
416 Bryan Stone NIPISSING LAKERS   23:104105 E2140

30 Doan Tran AHUNTSIC   23:144106 XX141
471 Guillaume Lanctôt SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   23:151107 XX142
370 Michael Martin MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   23:166108 XX143
217 Louis-Simon Guay JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   23:192109 XX144
205 Jamar Lewin HUMBER   23:199FR145
245 James Halliday JOHN ABBOTT   23:272110 XX146
20 Jeremy Bergeron AHUNTSIC   23:275111 XX147
184 Orlando Huppée FLEUR DE LYS   23:303112 SR148
367 Anthony Franchini MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   23:317113 XX149
412 Matt Chalmers NIPISSING LAKERS   23:335114 E3150

29 Benjamin Poisson AHUNTSIC   23:386115 XX151
442 Constantine Routos NORWICH UNIVERSITY   23:3911SO152
618 Louis-Philippe Dumas MAISONNEUVE   23:393116153
619 Pierre Massat MCGILL TRIATHLON   23:482154
265 Charles Langevin L'ASSOMPTION   23:541XX155
312 Renaud Blanchet MAISONNEUVE   23:544117 1156
415 Connor Psiuk NIPISSING LAKERS   23:576118 R157
244 Jeremie Gabor JOHN ABBOTT   23:573119 XX158
530 Stephan Therond UQAC INUK   24:008R159
176 Mikael Dufour ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   24:053120 XX160

315 Vincent Girard MAISONNEUVE   24:075121 1161
320 Louis Marsolais MAISONNEUVE   24:086122 1162
541 Soleien Gomez-Monastesse UQAM CITADINS   24:094123 R163
102 Jacob Burns CLUB UDEM   24:1110SR164
74 Thierry Judge CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   24:146124 XX165
316 Alexandre Hartl-Meunier MAISONNEUVE   24:157125 1166
185 Mohand Zine Khelaf FLEUR DE LYS   24:184126 11167
543 Tristan Gumucio UQAM CITADINS   24:255127 R168
540 Arnaud Francioni UQAM CITADINS   24:396128 R169
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125 Pierre Richard  Charlotin COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   24:401XX170

556 Thomas Petiet UQTR PATRIOTES   24:435129 R171
215 Xavier Drolet JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   24:453130 XX172
22 Gabriel Desrosiers AHUNTSIC   24:467131 XX173
328 Mendel Sun MARIANOPOLIS   24:522XX174
368 Les Landsberger MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   24:528XX175
635 Philippe Wibaux MCGILL TRIATHLON   24:533176
110 Jean-Pascal Guévin CLUB UDEM   24:5411SR177
563 Bruno Besner VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   24:541132 XX178
108 Maxime Fournier CLUB UDEM   24:5612SR179
43 yan yue CEGEP DE L’OUTAOUAIS   24:573XX180

104 Matthew Desbiens CLUB UDEM   24:5913SR181
119 François Racine Hemmings CLUB UDEM   24:5914SR182
317 Louis-Alexandre Hébert-Gosseli MAISONNEUVE   25:0181183
373 Ryan Ramos MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   25:029XX184
319 Nicolas Marion MAISONNEUVE   25:0892185
24 David Duchesne AHUNTSIC   25:088XX186
48 vincent bouchard CEGEP TERREBONNE   25:091133 XX187
249 Kadeem McGhie JOHN ABBOTT   25:114134 XX188
636 Mike Bellabe UNATTACHED   25:15189
627 Gaby Dupont SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   25:172135190

401 Sagerpreet Singh MONTMORENCY   25:171136 XX191
122 David Asselin COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   25:202XX192
251 Wyatt Westover JOHN ABBOTT   25:205137 XX193
47 watamé blanchette CEGEP TERREBONNE   25:212138 XX194
467 SébastianDaniel Auger SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   25:233139 XX195
152 Dominick Rustam Chartrand CONCORDIA STINGERS   25:249E1196
239 Yan Bissonnette-Loiselle JOHN ABBOTT   25:296140 XX197
214 Olivier Benoit JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   25:314141 XX198
241 Real Carreno JOHN ABBOTT   25:357142 XX199
118 Kevin Pelbois CLUB UDEM   25:3515SR200

189 Alexandre Debargis GÉRALD-GODIN   25:362XX201
240 Marc-Andre Blouin JOHN ABBOTT   25:368XX202
403 Olivier Trépanier MONTMORENCY   25:392143 XX203
546 Khalid Touzani UQAM CITADINS   25:407144 R204
570 Francis Pomerleau VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   25:472145 XX205
146 Sebastien Jessup CONCORDIA STINGERS   25:4810R206
28 Guillaume Picard-Lalonde AHUNTSIC   25:489XX207
218 Alexis Leroy JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   25:485146 XX208
628 Gavin Taylor UNATTACHED   25:49209
50 Jordan Racicot CEGEP TERREBONNE   25:503147 XX210

75 Nicolas Langlois CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   25:517148 XX211
38 Cédric Lemieux ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   25:522XX212
103 Vincent Dentand-Allard CLUB UDEM   25:5416SR213
630 Philippe Bouchard UNATTACHED   25:55214
469 Mathieu Cardin SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   25:594149 XX215
174 Gabriel Delorme-Trepanier ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   26:004150 XX216
220 Xavier Navarri JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   26:036151 XX217
327 Paul Haiduc MARIANOPOLIS   26:053XX218
169 William Binette ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   26:065152 XX219
472 Tristan Pennet SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   26:075153 XX220
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49 Antoine Pimparé CEGEP TERREBONNE   26:074154 XX221
631 Francois Martel FLEUR-DE-LYS   26:071222
311 Maxime Berthiaume MAISONNEUVE   26:08101223
171 Etienne Chabot ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   26:086155 XX224
314 Léopold-Thom Galland-Hébert MAISONNEUVE   26:09111225
222 Tristan Samson Roy JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   26:107156 XX226
219 Philippe Mahbeer JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   26:118XX227
564 Keelian Chicoisne VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   26:153157 XX228
365 Oliver Bassel MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   26:1510XX229
364 Henry Bassel MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   26:2011XX230

51 laurent tanguay CEGEP TERREBONNE   26:205158 XX231
371 Bertand Montel MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   26:2012XX232
621 Eric Lombardo UNATTACHED   26:32233
523 Thierry Maisonneuve Rochelea UQAC INUK   26:419R234
607 Maxime Benoit VIEUX MONTRÉAL   26:521XX235
398 Timotei Morin MONTMORENCY   26:543159 XX236
23 Albreckt Dubreuil AHUNTSIC   27:0510XX237
568 Maxime Marcil VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   27:064160 XX238
557 David Galipeau UQTR PATRIOTES   27:106161 R239
243 William Fajzel JOHN ABBOTT   27:129XX240

73 Mael Houck CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   27:188XX241
182 Frédéric Boismemu FLEUR DE LYS   27:205162 JR242
318 Guillaume Landry MAISONNEUVE   27:23121243
310 Soufiane Benjelloun MAISONNEUVE   27:23131244
517 Gabriel Daoust Gauthier UQAC INUK   27:2510R245
80 Kevin St-Arnaud CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   27:299XX246
571 Tristan Saumure-Toupin VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   27:295163 XX247
79 Matthew Roy CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   27:4010XX248
77 David Poulin CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   27:4011XX249
529 Maxim Tanguay UQAC INUK   27:4211R250

516 Jérémie Brasé au UQAC INUK   27:5112R251
470 Garret Gunning SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   27:566164 XX252
567 Dany Fecteau VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   28:016165 XX253
101 Jean-Sylvain Brochu CLUB UDEM   28:0917SR254
400 Jérémie Roy-Allain MONTMORENCY   28:224166 XX255
399 Félix Paquette MONTMORENCY   28:275167 XX256
223 Ioan Christian Seni JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   28:369XX257
247 Christopher Kennedy-Mustard JOHN ABBOTT   28:5010XX258
216 Juan Fernandez Gonzalez JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   28:5210XX259
569 Nicolas Monnin VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   29:007168 XX260

246 Zachary Horowitz-Fenlon JOHN ABBOTT   29:0011XX261
604 Gabriel Boucher VIEUX MONTRÉAL   29:012XX262
394 Antoine Beaumont MONTMORENCY   29:126169 XX263
402 Julien Tétrault MONTMORENCY   29:147170 XX264
468 Dominique Berrardelli SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   29:187171 XX265
313 Emile Chapdelaine MAISONNEUVE   29:19141266
242 James Cefis JOHN ABBOTT   29:2212XX267
168 Marc-Antoine Béland ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   29:287172 XX268
622 Raymond Dion SHERBROOKE CLUB   29:391269
167 Francis Beaudoin ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   29:498XX270

115 Serguei Marshansky CLUB UDEM   30:0018SR271
39 Louis St-Pierre ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   30:243XX272
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190 Jamal Hadi GÉRALD-GODIN   30:353XX273
565 André Doire VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   30:418XX274
296 Francois Lahaie LIONEL-GROULX   30:522XX275
264 Francis Durand L'ASSOMPTION   31:042XX276
255 Mathieu Gamelin LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   31:275173 XX277
76 Jeremie Lesuise CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   31:2912XX278
250 Mathieu Morin JOHN ABBOTT   31:5513XX279
600 Alexandre Bouchard VIEUX MONTRÉAL   32:043XX280

130 Giovanni Etchevery COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   32:133XX281
175 Dac-Toan Do ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   32:169XX282
566 Mohammed Elkettani Elhamidi VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   33:069XX283
612 Vincent Brouillette VIEUX MONTRÉAL   33:524XX284
21 Spatiotis Charalambos AHUNTSIC   34:0611XX285
177 Marc-André Légaré ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   47:4210XX286
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Event # 1 WOMENS  4K  Run
START @ 10:30am
COURSE RECORD:Jodie Schoppmann SUNY Postdam 13:57.00 17Sep05

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS DISPLACERS

1 WESTERN MUSTANGS 33 1-5-7-8-12 13-21
2 LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 72 4-10-11-22-25 56
3 MCGILL 74 2-6-15-16-35 36-37
4 QUEEN'S GAELS 122 14-23-26-28-31 39-40
5 SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 135 18-24-27-32-34 42-49
6 CLUB UDEM 207 17-38-44-47-61 66-77
7 HUMBER 212 3-43-45-54-67 78-87
8 MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB 248 9-46-60-64-69 74-76
9 MONTMORENCY 285 41-52-53-55-84 86-88
10 CONCORDIA STINGERS 331 20-62-71-83-95 99-101
11 MAISONNEUVE 347 29-50-65-100-103 113-133
12 LIONEL-GROULX 355 30-57-72-79-117 121-142
13 UQAM CITADINS 374 19-70-89-90-106 110-124
14 NIPISSING LAKERS 401 63-73-80-81-104 107-112
15 NORWICH UNIVERSITY 403 58-59-91-97-98 108-116
16 UQTR PATRIOTES 405 48-68-85-93-111
17 UQAC INUK 497 82-94-102-105-114 115-118
18 CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 505 33-96-123-125-128 130-135
19 AHUNTSIC 562 51-75-143-146-147 148-151
20 JOHN ABBOTT 579 92-109-120-122-136 138-139
21 ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 653 127-129-131-132-134 137-140
22 VIEUX MONTRÉAL 675 119-126-141-144-145 149-150

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM ON TEAM TIME

PLACE

582 Amanda Truelove WESTERN MUSTANGS   14:2711 E51
632 Joanie Roy MONTREAL CARABINS   14:4112
336 Melanie Myrand MCGILL   14:5212 E33
197 Lindsay Webster HUMBER   14:5813 JR4
271 Marguerite Plante-Dubé LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   14:5814 E35
572 Melissa Caruso WESTERN MUSTANGS   15:0025 E46
333 Jullien Flynn MCGILL   15:0226 E37
581 Bridget Pyke WESTERN MUSTANGS   15:0637 E48
578 Stephanie MacNeill WESTERN MUSTANGS   15:0648 E59
359 Jessica Porfilio MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   15:1619 XX10

266 Francesca Bernatchez LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   15:24210 R11
267 Laurence Côté LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   15:27311 E512
583 Jessica White WESTERN MUSTANGS   15:28512 E313
579 Ainsley Nantes WESTERN MUSTANGS   15:28613 E314
448 Shannen Murray QUEEN'S GAELS   15:29114 E215
640 Caroline St.-Pierre LAVAL CLUB   15:32116
329 Evelyn Anderson MCGILL   15:32315 E317
334 Georgia Hamilton MCGILL   15:34416 R18

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com



13/09/2014 Page 2 of 6

2014 McGill Open

Saturday September 13, 2014
- 13/09/2014 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC13/09/2014

82 Rébecca Beaumont CLUB UDEM   15:38117 SR19
477 Gabrielle Lebel SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   15:39118 E320

531 Marie-Syrine Daigneault UQAM CITADINS   15:40119 E221
141 Valerie Sicard Thibodeau CONCORDIA STINGERS   15:41120 E322
576 Julie Hambleton WESTERN MUSTANGS   15:43721 E523
577 Katherine Lampard WESTERN MUSTANGS   15:448E224
270 Jeanne Mercier LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   15:45422 E225
574 Sarah Emilio WESTERN MUSTANGS   15:489E326
447 Lindsay Kary QUEEN'S GAELS   15:52223 E127
475 Gabrielle Desharnais SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   15:53224 R28
269 Mariana Longpré LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   15:53525 R29
465 Camille Brisson SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   15:551XX30

453 Sasha Zarnke QUEEN'S GAELS   15:57326 R31
474 Laura Emilie Cyr SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   15:57327 E432
449 Emma Plater QUEEN'S GAELS   16:02428 E133
580 Stephanie Nevison WESTERN MUSTANGS   16:0610E334
299 Isabella Barreto Côté MAISONNEUVE   16:09129 135
575 Mariel Fluttert WESTERN MUSTANGS   16:1111E236
278 Karine Beaudet LIONEL-GROULX   16:13130 XX37
445 Bianca Chelu-Penalagan QUEEN'S GAELS   16:13531 E138
32 Élisabeth Boutin ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   16:141XX39
476 Evelyne Lacroix SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   16:15432 E240

62 Celine Marks CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   16:17133 XX41
473 Maite Bouchard SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   16:18534 R42
331 Chantal Bourassa MCGILL   16:19535 E243
338 Erin Rivers MCGILL   16:19636 E244
337 Mikhaela Neelin MCGILL   16:21737 R45
84 Jasmine Canse CLUB UDEM   16:21238 SR46
446 Stephaney Daley QUEEN'S GAELS   16:24639 E147
180 Lauriane Lépine FLEUR DE LYS   16:2511048
626 Anne-Sophie Chalifoux REGINA ASSUMPTA   16:26149
451 Alanna Shearman QUEEN'S GAELS   16:26740 R50

384 Marie-Ève Gollain MONTMORENCY   16:27141 XX51
479 Gabrielle Richard SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   16:30642 R52
193 Ivon Jaimes HUMBER   16:32243 FR53
98 Marianne Leclerc CLUB UDEM   16:33344 SR54
195 Coby Phillips HUMBER   16:35345 SO55
353 Linda Dumalo MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   16:40246 XX56
452 Morgan Williams QUEEN'S GAELS   16:418E157
450 Maggie Scheunert QUEEN'S GAELS   16:469R58
97 Marie Lebouthiller CLUB UDEM   16:48447 SR59
332 Leah Demarest MCGILL   16:528E260

551 Stéphanie Matteau UQTR PATRIOTES   16:53148 E161
484 Madeleine Villeneuve SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   16:53749 E262
304 Jeanne Larichelière-Banken MAISONNEUVE   16:55250 163
629 Nolwen Martin Creach UNATTACHED   16:5664
14 Danoe Tanguay AHUNTSIC   16:57151 XX65
390 Marie-Anne Michel MONTMORENCY   16:58252 XX66
379 Anne Champagne MONTMORENCY   16:59353 XX67
198 Katherine White HUMBER   17:00454 JR68
385 Noémie Gravel MONTMORENCY   17:02455 XX69
268 Marie-Claude Cyr LAVAL ROUGE ET OR   17:04656 E270
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281 Frederique Cyr-Deschênes LIONEL-GROULX   17:05257 XX71
419 Melissa Hango NORWICH UNIVERSITY   17:07158 FR72
424 Haddie Lary NORWICH UNIVERSITY   17:07259 FR73
252 Catherine Comtois LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   17:091XX74
625 Andreea Tanase REGINA ASSUMPTA   17:16275
352 Erin Berry MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   17:16360 XX76
94 Audrey Laprise CLUB UDEM   17:17561 SR77
134 Kasumi Fujita CONCORDIA STINGERS   17:18262 E178
410 Jessica Mazonello NIPISSING LAKERS   17:20163 R79
363 Brenna Walsh MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   17:21464 XX80

297 Murielle Aglot MAISONNEUVE   17:22365 181
89 Camille Doucet CLUB UDEM   17:23666 SR82
196 Richelle Ramirez HUMBER   17:24567 SO83
482 Marie-Danielle Synnett SHERBROOKE VERT & OR   17:268E284
34 Claudelle Prévost Cormier ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   17:342XX85
550 Marie-Ève Dufour UQTR PATRIOTES   17:35268 R86
354 Marie Haines MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   17:36569 XX87
534 Stéphanie Giroux UQAM CITADINS   17:38270 E388
133 Eden Frost CONCORDIA STINGERS   17:42371 R89
289 Camille Riopel LIONEL-GROULX   17:42372 XX90

409 Stephanie Leggat NIPISSING LAKERS   17:42273 E491
358 Gina Pinsonnault-Bilodeau MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   17:44674 XX92
9 Camille Normandin AHUNTSIC   17:45275 XX93
360 Madeline Roberts MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   17:45776 XX94
86 Audrey Collerette CLUB UDEM   17:45777 SR95
191 Claire Brown HUMBER   17:46678 JR96
284 Chloé Gregoire LIONEL-GROULX   17:46479 XX97
46 Stéphanie Roy CEGEP TERREBONNE   17:471XX98
407 Jessica Demers NIPISSING LAKERS   17:48380 E299
408 Katie Kozub NIPISSING LAKERS   17:50481 E2100

92 Valérie Gagné CLUB UDEM   17:538SR101
506 Joelle Hebert UQAC INUK   17:54182 1102
138 Victoria Nicola Sabo CONCORDIA STINGERS   17:55483 R103
382 Chloé Emond MONTMORENCY   18:00584 XX104
548 Sarah-Maude Braconnier UQTR PATRIOTES   18:01385 E2105
85 Béatrice Chapdelaine CLUB UDEM   18:019SR106
378 Lalique Browne MONTMORENCY   18:06686 XX107
194 Darian Limb HUMBER   18:07787 JR108
192 Marcia Coelho HUMBER   18:088FR109
381 Caroline Corriveau MONTMORENCY   18:10788 XX110

536 Victoria Lefebvre-Chartrand UQAM CITADINS   18:15389 R111
538 Alexandra Tavares-Lemay UQAM CITADINS   18:17490 E2112
427 Angelica Sposato NORWICH UNIVERSITY   18:17391 JR113
228 Alexandra Gentile JOHN ABBOTT   18:19192 XX114
552 Marie-Chloe Tessier UQTR PATRIOTES   18:19493 E2115
500 Laura Bedard UQAC INUK   18:21294 R116
135 Stephanie Lavigne CONCORDIA STINGERS   18:23595 E2117
67 Kendra Warnock-Juteau CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   18:23296 XX118
422 Taylor Kacur NORWICH UNIVERSITY   18:24497 SR119
430 Cassidy Valinski NORWICH UNIVERSITY   18:25598 SO120

45 Cinthya Mongeau CEGEP TERREBONNE   18:282XX121
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131 Flora Boishardy CONCORDIA STINGERS   18:33699 E1122
300 Caroline Bergeron-Parent MAISONNEUVE   18:334100 1123
132 Laetitia Dandavino-Tardif CONCORDIA STINGERS   18:347101 E1124
355 Isobel Hayne MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   18:348XX125
511 Maelle Surprenant UQAC INUK   18:353102 R126
301 Gabrielle Champigny MAISONNEUVE   18:355103 1127
357 Katie Mcgreer MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   18:369XX128
405 Lynsey Bialkowski NIPISSING LAKERS   18:375104 E4129
504 Gabrielle Dallaire UQAC INUK   18:374105 R130

532 Sarah David-Riel UQAM CITADINS   18:385106 E2131
406 Stephanie Boland NIPISSING LAKERS   18:396107 E1132
88 Maya De Backer CLUB UDEM   18:4110SR133
429 Maria Trejo NORWICH UNIVERSITY   18:436108 FR134
253 Laurence Daigle LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   18:432XX135
236 Elena Savidge JOHN ABBOTT   18:452109 XX136
535 Adèle Laplante UQAM CITADINS   18:476110 R137
93 catherine Giasson CLUB UDEM   18:4711SR138
547 Cynthia Beaulieu UQTR PATRIOTES   18:505111 E2139
404 Sarah Arendt NIPISSING LAKERS   18:527112 R140

308 Héloïse Souric MAISONNEUVE   18:526113 1141
505 Valerie Fleuret UQAC INUK   18:565114 R142
502 Morneau Carol-Ann UQAC INUK   18:576115 R143
420 Meredith Hinz NORWICH UNIVERSITY   18:587116 SR144
283 Béatrice Giroux LIONEL-GROULX   19:015117 XX145
99 Mélissa Marien CLUB UDEM   19:0212SR146
507 Maika Leclerc UQAC INUK   19:027118 R147
209 Sarah Baaklini JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   19:021XX148
599 Annabelle Morgan-Trudel VIEUX MONTRÉAL   19:041119 XX149
229 Dominique Gregoire JOHN ABBOTT   19:063120 XX150

279 Elisabeth Beaudoin Allard LIONEL-GROULX   19:096121 XX151
238 Gabriella Zemokhol JOHN ABBOTT   19:104122 XX152
559 Mia Audet VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   19:111XX153
53 Joelle Bédard CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   19:143123 XX154
142 Hailey Turcato CONCORDIA STINGERS   19:158E3155
179 Marie Bernard-Lafond FLEUR DE LYS   19:15212156
539 Laurie Yale UQAM CITADINS   19:167124 E2157
637 Gabrielle St. Louis DYNAMIQUE DE LAVAL   19:161158
57 Genevieve Colette CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   19:214125 XX159
389 Amélie McMahon-Quesnel MONTMORENCY   19:228XX160

639 Eva Garber CLUB UDEM   19:2313161
421 Charlene Huyler NORWICH UNIVERSITY   19:248FR162
391 Emma Philippon MONTMORENCY   19:309XX163
613 Yannika Poirier-Martin VIEUX MONTRÉAL   19:302126 XX164
163 Flavi Mansour ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   19:321127 XX165
55 Melanie Bisson CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   19:355128 XX166
164 Eloïse Morin ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   19:382129 XX167
361 Julia Sovetts MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   19:4010XX168
464 Zoé Bonenfant SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   19:412XX169
63 Sophie Ouellet CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   19:446130 XX170

533 Léonie Gauthier-Richard UQAM CITADINS   19:478E2171
159 Marie-Lou Enault ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   19:503131 XX172
157 Marie-Eve Champagne ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   19:544132 XX173
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307 Mélina Servant MAISONNEUVE   19:577133 1174
380 Britanie Chenier-André MONTMORENCY   20:0010XX175
139 Elisabeth O'Regan CONCORDIA STINGERS   20:009R176
212 Mélyssa Fortin JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   20:012XX177
166 Béatrice Walsh ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   20:015134 XX178
59 Gabriella Farallo CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:037135 XX179
306 Audrey Presseault MAISONNEUVE   20:0681180

305 Carla Sofia Alv Nadeau MAISONNEUVE   20:0891181
66 Rosy Teasdale CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:088XX182
235 Sabrina McCarthy JOHN ABBOTT   20:095136 XX183
302 Camille Desrochers-Laflamme MAISONNEUVE   20:13101184
140 Anastasia Provias CONCORDIA STINGERS   20:1510E2185
425 Maria Livolsi NORWICH UNIVERSITY   20:179SR186
512 Anouka Tremblay UQAC INUK   20:188R187
83 Hélène-Sarah Bécotte-Boutin CLUB UDEM   20:1914SR188
298 Christine Baril MAISONNEUVE   20:21111189
387 Valérie Léonard MONTMORENCY   20:2211XX190

351 Eva Bélanger MCGILL OLYMPIC CLUB   20:2311XX191
158 Chloé Di Credico ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   20:246137 XX192
233 Meaghan Kilmartin JOHN ABBOTT   20:246138 XX193
537 Marie-Eve Roy-Collinet UQAM CITADINS   20:339E3194
90 Sarah Dupuis CLUB UDEM   20:3415SR195
234 Helen Lukacs JOHN ABBOTT   20:347139 XX196
33 Rafaëlle Dubreuil ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   20:373XX197
155 Camille Bélanger ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   20:487140 XX198
598 Annabelle Bourgault-Bertrand VIEUX MONTRÉAL   20:493141 XX199
383 Geneviève Fougères MONTMORENCY   20:5412XX200

87 Vanessa Cuillerier CLUB UDEM   20:5616SR201
58 Marie-Anne Cote CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:579XX202
285 Camille Leclair LIONEL-GROULX   20:587142 XX203
210 Adèle Beinaraviciute JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   21:003XX204
508 ann-Lou Mc Neil UQAC INUK   21:059R205
388 Marie-Anne Léveillé MONTMORENCY   21:0713XX206
428 Becky Sweem NORWICH UNIVERSITY   21:1110JR207
172 Marie-Pierre Champagne ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   21:178XX208
325 Makoto Usuike MARIANOPOLIS   21:311XX209
309 Alexandra Taylor MAISONNEUVE   21:34121210

13 Maria Roca AHUNTSIC   21:343143 XX211
226 Baylie Daghofer-Hawes JOHN ABBOTT   21:418XX212
91 Geneviève Fradet-Carlos CLUB UDEM   21:4617SR213
95 Marie-Claude Laprise CLUB UDEM   21:4918SR214
162 Mélyne Lussier ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   21:509XX215
323 Jacinthe Dion MARIANOPOLIS   21:512XX216
68 Wendy Yu CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   21:5210XX217
161 Victoria Julien-Bougie ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   21:5410XX218
603 Charlotte Beaulieu VIEUX MONTRÉAL   21:554144 XX219
232 Anna Iankovitch JOHN ABBOTT   21:569XX220

61 Aleksandra Klis CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   21:5711XX221
641 Catherine Gonzalez MONTREAL TRACK ACADE   21:571222
54 Dorothy Betit CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   21:5812XX223
393 Tatiana Zahlawi MONTMORENCY   21:5814XX224
121 Noémie Côté-Laforge COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   22:0011225
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561 Audey-Anne Kane VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   22:062XX226
324 Christine Ha MARIANOPOLIS   22:143XX227
225 Ashley Cossitt JOHN ABBOTT   22:1710XX228
231 Evelyn Huaman JOHN ABBOTT   22:2211XX229
463 Catherine Bonenfant SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   22:233XX230

303 Claudia Floriano Castro MAISONNEUVE   22:25131231
230 Emma Howell JOHN ABBOTT   22:3112XX232
615 Paola Escudero JOHN ABBOTT   22:3313233
608 Raphaelle Cote-Giguere VIEUX MONTRÉAL   22:345145 XX234
156 Camille Bouchard ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   22:3511XX235
5 Stephanie Giguere AHUNTSIC   22:434146 XX236
4 Valerie Gauthier AHUNTSIC   22:505147 XX237
614 Alexie Bedard-Johnsson JOHN ABBOTT   22:5314238
237 Zi Yue Wang JOHN ABBOTT   22:5615XX239
1 Alexandra Brais AHUNTSIC   23:026148 XX240

560 Alex Bougie VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   23:033XX241
611 Sonya Maamir VIEUX MONTRÉAL   23:066149 XX242
262 Stephanie Laurin L'ASSOMPTION   23:111XX243
127 Stephanie Guilbeault COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   23:142XX244
601 Audrey Belanger VIEUX MONTRÉAL   23:217150 XX245
56 Sandrine Carle-Landry CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   23:3813XX246
597 Amandine Filion VIEUX MONTRÉAL   23:458XX247
136 Christelle Lefebvre CONCORDIA STINGERS   23:5711R248
211 Sara-Inana Calce JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   24:024XX249
287 Laurence Mongeon LIONEL-GROULX   24:118XX250

3 Ariane Dubois AHUNTSIC   24:217151 XX251
15 Pascale Tardif AHUNTSIC   24:218XX252
562 Audrey Langlois VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   24:284XX253
263 Sophie Savard L'ASSOMPTION   26:002XX254
224 Mee So Chung JOHN ABBOTT   26:0116XX255
227 Tanya Daghofer-Hawes JOHN ABBOTT   26:0117XX256
260 Laurence Bérubé L'ASSOMPTION   26:063XX257
282 Wasana Drouin LIONEL-GROULX   26:539XX258
596 Amelie Dion VIEUX MONTRÉAL   27:039XX259
602 Catherine Rocque VIEUX MONTRÉAL   27:1210XX260

609 Sarah El Mahmoudi VIEUX MONTRÉAL   29:3711XX261
606 Marie-Gabrielle Leon VIEUX MONTRÉAL   30:1412XX262
65 Emma-Rose Savard CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT DNFXX 
64 Amanda Roach CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT DNFXX 
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Event # 2 MENS  6k  Run
START @ 11:10am
COURSE RECORD:Neal Holtschulte Williams College MA 18:50.00 17Sep05

DIVISION: 1   

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS DISPLACERS

1 CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 25 2-4-6-13 17-31
2 AHUNTSIC 31 1-3-8-19 23-24
3 LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE 41 5-7-14-15 61
4 MAISONNEUVE 79 12-16-25-26 29-30
5 ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 92 9-10-28-45 47-49
6 JOHN ABBOTT 101 18-22-27-34 37-39
7 JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 104 11-21-32-40 43-46
8 SAINT LAURENT CEGEP 137 20-35-38-44 48-55
9 VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 178 33-42-50-53 54-56
10 MONTMORENCY 186 36-41-52-57 58-60
11 VIEUX MONTRÉAL 235 51-59-62-63

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM ON TEAM TIME

PLACE

25 Philippe Duchesne AHUNTSIC   20:0511 XX1
72 Nassim Ennabaoui CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:4312 XX2
36 Édouard Garneau ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   20:451XX3
18 Ismael Ben Mohamed AHUNTSIC   20:4823 XX4
78 Paul Ramsay-Vejlens CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:5824 XX5
188 Xavier Bertrand GÉRALD-GODIN   21:341XX6
259 Thomas Windisch LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   21:3615 XX7
69 Marek Adamowicz CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   21:3936 XX8
41 muzungu byamungu CEGEP DE L’OUTAOUAIS   21:511XX9
293 Raphaël Doye LIONEL-GROULX   21:591XX10

254 William Chayer LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   22:0627 XX11
31 Lamine Yaddaden AHUNTSIC   22:0638 XX12
326 Kristian Paul Fafard MARIANOPOLIS   22:121XX13
178 Guillaume Robillard-Lapierre ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   22:1319 XX14
173 Tristan Clermont ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   22:17210 XX15
221 Samuel Roy JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   22:18111 XX16
321 Mykola Niemtsev MAISONNEUVE   22:25112 117
81 Louis-Carlos Vargas CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   22:28413 XX18
257 Olivier Landry LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   22:30314 XX19
42 Leo Sanscartier CEGEP DE L’OUTAOUAIS   22:372XX20

256 Antoine Hénault LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   22:40415 XX21
322 Ivan Nyemtsev MAISONNEUVE   22:47216 122
70 Alek Bedard CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   22:52517 XX23
248 Jeremy Masson-Cunningham JOHN ABBOTT   23:06118 XX24
30 Doan Tran AHUNTSIC   23:14419 XX25
471 Guillaume Lanctôt SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   23:15120 XX26
217 Louis-Simon Guay JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   23:19221 XX27
245 James Halliday JOHN ABBOTT   23:27222 XX28
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20 Jeremy Bergeron AHUNTSIC   23:27523 XX29
29 Benjamin Poisson AHUNTSIC   23:38624 XX30

618 Louis-Philippe Dumas MAISONNEUVE   23:3932531
265 Charles Langevin L'ASSOMPTION   23:541XX32
312 Renaud Blanchet MAISONNEUVE   23:54426 133
244 Jeremie Gabor JOHN ABBOTT   23:57327 XX34
176 Mikael Dufour ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   24:05328 XX35
315 Vincent Girard MAISONNEUVE   24:07529 136
320 Louis Marsolais MAISONNEUVE   24:08630 137
74 Thierry Judge CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   24:14631 XX38
316 Alexandre Hartl-Meunier MAISONNEUVE   24:157139
125 Pierre Richard  Charlotin COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   24:401XX40

215 Xavier Drolet JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   24:45332 XX41
22 Gabriel Desrosiers AHUNTSIC   24:467XX42
328 Mendel Sun MARIANOPOLIS   24:522XX43
563 Bruno Besner VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   24:54133 XX44
43 yan yue CEGEP DE L’OUTAOUAIS   24:573XX45
317 Louis-Alexandre Hébert-Gosseli MAISONNEUVE   25:018146
319 Nicolas Marion MAISONNEUVE   25:089247
24 David Duchesne AHUNTSIC   25:088XX48
249 Kadeem McGhie JOHN ABBOTT   25:11434 XX49
627 Gaby Dupont SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   25:1723550

401 Sagerpreet Singh MONTMORENCY   25:17136 XX51
122 David Asselin COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   25:202XX52
251 Wyatt Westover JOHN ABBOTT   25:20537 XX53
467 SébastianDaniel Auger SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   25:23338 XX54
239 Yan Bissonnette-Loiselle JOHN ABBOTT   25:29639 XX55
214 Olivier Benoit JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   25:31440 XX56
241 Real Carreno JOHN ABBOTT   25:357XX57
189 Alexandre Debargis GÉRALD-GODIN   25:362XX58
240 Marc-Andre Blouin JOHN ABBOTT   25:368XX59
403 Olivier Trépanier MONTMORENCY   25:39241 XX60

570 Francis Pomerleau VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   25:47242 XX61
28 Guillaume Picard-Lalonde AHUNTSIC   25:489XX62
218 Alexis Leroy JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   25:48543 XX63
75 Nicolas Langlois CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   25:517XX64
38 Cédric Lemieux ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   25:522XX65
469 Mathieu Cardin SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   25:59444 XX66
174 Gabriel Delorme-Trepanier ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   26:00445 XX67
220 Xavier Navarri JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   26:03646 XX68
327 Paul Haiduc MARIANOPOLIS   26:053XX69
169 William Binette ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   26:06547 XX70

472 Tristan Pennet SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   26:07548 XX71
311 Maxime Berthiaume MAISONNEUVE   26:0810172
171 Etienne Chabot ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   26:08649 XX73
314 Léopold-Thom Galland-Hébert MAISONNEUVE   26:0911174
222 Tristan Samson Roy JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   26:107XX75
219 Philippe Mahbeer JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   26:118XX76
564 Keelian Chicoisne VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   26:15350 XX77
607 Maxime Benoit VIEUX MONTRÉAL   26:52151 XX78
398 Timotei Morin MONTMORENCY   26:54352 XX79
23 Albreckt Dubreuil AHUNTSIC   27:0510XX80
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568 Maxime Marcil VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   27:06453 XX81
243 William Fajzel JOHN ABBOTT   27:129XX82
73 Mael Houck CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   27:188XX83
318 Guillaume Landry MAISONNEUVE   27:2312184
310 Soufiane Benjelloun MAISONNEUVE   27:2313185
80 Kevin St-Arnaud CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   27:299XX86
571 Tristan Saumure-Toupin VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   27:29554 XX87
79 Matthew Roy CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   27:4010XX88
77 David Poulin CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   27:4011XX89
470 Garret Gunning SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   27:56655 XX90

567 Dany Fecteau VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   28:01656 XX91
400 Jérémie Roy-Allain MONTMORENCY   28:22457 XX92
399 Félix Paquette MONTMORENCY   28:27558 XX93
223 Ioan Christian Seni JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   28:369XX94
247 Christopher Kennedy-Mustard JOHN ABBOTT   28:5010XX95
216 Juan Fernandez Gonzalez JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   28:5210XX96
569 Nicolas Monnin VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   29:007XX97
246 Zachary Horowitz-Fenlon JOHN ABBOTT   29:0011XX98
604 Gabriel Boucher VIEUX MONTRÉAL   29:01259 XX99
394 Antoine Beaumont MONTMORENCY   29:12660 XX100

402 Julien Tétrault MONTMORENCY   29:147XX101
468 Dominique Berrardelli SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   29:187XX102
313 Emile Chapdelaine MAISONNEUVE   29:19141103
242 James Cefis JOHN ABBOTT   29:2212XX104
168 Marc-Antoine Béland ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   29:287XX105
167 Francis Beaudoin ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   29:498XX106
39 Louis St-Pierre ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   30:243XX107
190 Jamal Hadi GÉRALD-GODIN   30:353XX108
565 André Doire VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   30:418XX109
296 Francois Lahaie LIONEL-GROULX   30:522XX110

264 Francis Durand L'ASSOMPTION   31:042XX111
255 Mathieu Gamelin LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   31:27561 XX112
76 Jeremie Lesuise CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   31:2912XX113
250 Mathieu Morin JOHN ABBOTT   31:5513XX114
600 Alexandre Bouchard VIEUX MONTRÉAL   32:04362 XX115
130 Giovanni Etchevery COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   32:133XX116
175 Dac-Toan Do ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   32:169XX117
566 Mohammed Elkettani Elhamidi VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   33:069XX118
612 Vincent Brouillette VIEUX MONTRÉAL   33:52463 XX119
21 Spatiotis Charalambos AHUNTSIC   34:0611XX120

177 Marc-André Légaré ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   47:4210XX121

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com



13/09/2014 Page 1 of 3

2014 McGill Open

Saturday September 13, 2014
- 13/09/2014 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC13/09/2014

Event # 1 WOMENS  4K  Run
START @ 10:30am
COURSE RECORD:Jodie Schoppmann SUNY Postdam 13:57.00 17Sep05

DIVISION: 1   

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS DISPLACERS

1 MONTMORENCY 28 4-7-8-9 15-16
2 MAISONNEUVE 36 1-5-11-19 20-22
3 LIONEL-GROULX 38 2-10-12-14 23-27
4 CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT 82 3-18-30-31 34-36
5 JOHN ABBOTT 92 17-21-26-28 41-43
6 AHUNTSIC 115 6-13-46-50 51-52
7 ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT 143 33-35-37-38 40-42
8 VIEUX MONTRÉAL 148 25-32-44-47 49-54
9 JEAN DE BRÉBEUF 163 24-39-45-55
10 VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE 186 29-48-53-56

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM ON TEAM TIME

PLACE

465 Camille Brisson SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   15:551XX1
299 Isabella Barreto Côté MAISONNEUVE   16:0911 12
278 Karine Beaudet LIONEL-GROULX   16:1312 XX3
32 Élisabeth Boutin ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   16:141XX4
62 Celine Marks CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   16:1713 XX5
384 Marie-Ève Gollain MONTMORENCY   16:2714 XX6
304 Jeanne Larichelière-Banken MAISONNEUVE   16:5525 17
14 Danoe Tanguay AHUNTSIC   16:5716 XX8
390 Marie-Anne Michel MONTMORENCY   16:5827 XX9
379 Anne Champagne MONTMORENCY   16:5938 XX10

385 Noémie Gravel MONTMORENCY   17:0249 XX11
281 Frederique Cyr-Deschênes LIONEL-GROULX   17:05210 XX12
252 Catherine Comtois LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   17:091XX13
297 Murielle Aglot MAISONNEUVE   17:22311 114
34 Claudelle Prévost Cormier ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   17:342XX15
289 Camille Riopel LIONEL-GROULX   17:42312 XX16
9 Camille Normandin AHUNTSIC   17:45213 XX17
284 Chloé Gregoire LIONEL-GROULX   17:46414 XX18
382 Chloé Emond MONTMORENCY   18:00515 XX19
378 Lalique Browne MONTMORENCY   18:06616 XX20

381 Caroline Corriveau MONTMORENCY   18:107XX21
228 Alexandra Gentile JOHN ABBOTT   18:19117 XX22
67 Kendra Warnock-Juteau CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   18:23218 XX23
300 Caroline Bergeron-Parent MAISONNEUVE   18:33419 124
301 Gabrielle Champigny MAISONNEUVE   18:35520 125
253 Laurence Daigle LANAUDIERE AJOLIETTE   18:432XX26
236 Elena Savidge JOHN ABBOTT   18:45221 XX27
308 Héloïse Souric MAISONNEUVE   18:52622 128
283 Béatrice Giroux LIONEL-GROULX   19:01523 XX29
209 Sarah Baaklini JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   19:02124 XX30
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599 Annabelle Morgan-Trudel VIEUX MONTRÉAL   19:04125 XX31
229 Dominique Gregoire JOHN ABBOTT   19:06326 XX32
279 Elisabeth Beaudoin Allard LIONEL-GROULX   19:09627 XX33
238 Gabriella Zemokhol JOHN ABBOTT   19:10428 XX34
559 Mia Audet VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   19:11129 XX35
53 Joelle Bédard CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   19:14330 XX36
57 Genevieve Colette CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   19:21431 XX37
389 Amélie McMahon-Quesnel MONTMORENCY   19:228XX38
391 Emma Philippon MONTMORENCY   19:309XX39
613 Yannika Poirier-Martin VIEUX MONTRÉAL   19:30232 XX40

163 Flavi Mansour ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   19:32133 XX41
55 Melanie Bisson CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   19:35534 XX42
164 Eloïse Morin ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   19:38235 XX43
464 Zoé Bonenfant SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   19:412XX44
63 Sophie Ouellet CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   19:44636 XX45
159 Marie-Lou Enault ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   19:50337 XX46
157 Marie-Eve Champagne ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   19:54438 XX47
307 Mélina Servant MAISONNEUVE   19:577148
380 Britanie Chenier-André MONTMORENCY   20:0010XX49
212 Mélyssa Fortin JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   20:01239 XX50

166 Béatrice Walsh ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   20:01540 XX51
59 Gabriella Farallo CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:037XX52
306 Audrey Presseault MAISONNEUVE   20:068153
305 Carla Sofia Alv Nadeau MAISONNEUVE   20:089154
66 Rosy Teasdale CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:088XX55
235 Sabrina McCarthy JOHN ABBOTT   20:09541 XX56
302 Camille Desrochers-Laflamme MAISONNEUVE   20:1310157
298 Christine Baril MAISONNEUVE   20:2111158
387 Valérie Léonard MONTMORENCY   20:2211XX59
158 Chloé Di Credico ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   20:24642 XX60

233 Meaghan Kilmartin JOHN ABBOTT   20:24643 XX61
234 Helen Lukacs JOHN ABBOTT   20:347XX62
33 Rafaëlle Dubreuil ANDRÉ-LAURENDEAU   20:373XX63
155 Camille Bélanger ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   20:487XX64
598 Annabelle Bourgault-Bertrand VIEUX MONTRÉAL   20:49344 XX65
383 Geneviève Fougères MONTMORENCY   20:5412XX66
58 Marie-Anne Cote CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   20:579XX67
285 Camille Leclair LIONEL-GROULX   20:587XX68
210 Adèle Beinaraviciute JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   21:00345 XX69
388 Marie-Anne Léveillé MONTMORENCY   21:0713XX70

172 Marie-Pierre Champagne ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   21:178XX71
325 Makoto Usuike MARIANOPOLIS   21:311XX72
309 Alexandra Taylor MAISONNEUVE   21:3412173
13 Maria Roca AHUNTSIC   21:34346 XX74
226 Baylie Daghofer-Hawes JOHN ABBOTT   21:418XX75
162 Mélyne Lussier ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   21:509XX76
323 Jacinthe Dion MARIANOPOLIS   21:512XX77
68 Wendy Yu CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   21:5210XX78
161 Victoria Julien-Bougie ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   21:5410XX79
603 Charlotte Beaulieu VIEUX MONTRÉAL   21:55447 XX80

232 Anna Iankovitch JOHN ABBOTT   21:569XX81
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61 Aleksandra Klis CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   21:5711XX82
54 Dorothy Betit CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   21:5812XX83
393 Tatiana Zahlawi MONTMORENCY   21:5814XX84
121 Noémie Côté-Laforge COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   22:001185
561 Audey-Anne Kane VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   22:06248 XX86
324 Christine Ha MARIANOPOLIS   22:143XX87
225 Ashley Cossitt JOHN ABBOTT   22:1710XX88
231 Evelyn Huaman JOHN ABBOTT   22:2211XX89
463 Catherine Bonenfant SAINT LAURENT CEGEP   22:233XX90

303 Claudia Floriano Castro MAISONNEUVE   22:2513191
230 Emma Howell JOHN ABBOTT   22:3112XX92
615 Paola Escudero JOHN ABBOTT   22:331393
608 Raphaelle Cote-Giguere VIEUX MONTRÉAL   22:34549 XX94
156 Camille Bouchard ÉDOUARD MONTPETIT   22:3511XX95
5 Stephanie Giguere AHUNTSIC   22:43450 XX96
4 Valerie Gauthier AHUNTSIC   22:50551 XX97
614 Alexie Bedard-Johnsson JOHN ABBOTT   22:531498
237 Zi Yue Wang JOHN ABBOTT   22:5615XX99
1 Alexandra Brais AHUNTSIC   23:02652 XX100

560 Alex Bougie VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   23:03353 XX101
611 Sonya Maamir VIEUX MONTRÉAL   23:06654 XX102
262 Stephanie Laurin L'ASSOMPTION   23:111XX103
127 Stephanie Guilbeault COLLEGE DE ROSEMONT   23:142XX104
601 Audrey Belanger VIEUX MONTRÉAL   23:217XX105
56 Sandrine Carle-Landry CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT   23:3813XX106
597 Amandine Filion VIEUX MONTRÉAL   23:458XX107
211 Sara-Inana Calce JEAN DE BRÉBEUF   24:02455 XX108
287 Laurence Mongeon LIONEL-GROULX   24:118XX109
3 Ariane Dubois AHUNTSIC   24:217XX110

15 Pascale Tardif AHUNTSIC   24:218XX111
562 Audrey Langlois VALLEYFIELD COLLEGE   24:28456 XX112
263 Sophie Savard L'ASSOMPTION   26:002XX113
224 Mee So Chung JOHN ABBOTT   26:0116XX114
227 Tanya Daghofer-Hawes JOHN ABBOTT   26:0117XX115
260 Laurence Bérubé L'ASSOMPTION   26:063XX116
282 Wasana Drouin LIONEL-GROULX   26:539XX117
596 Amelie Dion VIEUX MONTRÉAL   27:039XX118
602 Catherine Rocque VIEUX MONTRÉAL   27:1210XX119
609 Sarah El Mahmoudi VIEUX MONTRÉAL   29:3711XX120

606 Marie-Gabrielle Leon VIEUX MONTRÉAL   30:1412XX121
65 Emma-Rose Savard CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT DNFXX 
64 Amanda Roach CHAMPLAIN ST-LAMBERT DNFXX 
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